
18. SOCKET HEAD M8x45mm  [SBT-M845]
19. BUTTON HEAD M6x10mm  [BBT-M610]  x 2
20. BUTTON HEAD M6x20mm  [BBT-M620]
21. BUTTON HEAD M6x30mm  [BBT-M630]  x 2
22. BUTTON HEAD M6x35mm  [BBT-M635]
23. BUTTON HEAD M8x25mm  [BBT-M825]
24. PLAIN NUT M6  [NUT-6]  x 2
25. LOCK NUT M6  [LNT-6]
26. BRACKET M6-75   [UB-M675]
27. FEMALE ROD END M6  [RDED-F6]
28. PUSH ROD   [PRD]
29. SPRING SEAT M6  [NUT-SPS6]
30. RETURN SPRING 40  [RS-RSP]
31. RETURN SPRING COLLAR(BK)  [RS-RSCLR]
32. WASHER M5   [WS-5]
33. PLAIN NUT M5   [NUT-5]
34. FAIRING STAY  [KTM-RC8RS-FS]  (OPTION)

      34

1

10

11

14

17

18
16

16

5
6

12

15

2

13

3

19

27

28

29

30

31

25

32
33 4

21

21
24

26

19

20

8
7

9 22
23

24

For  RC8 with Akrapovic exhaust system, 
replace #10 & #11 with optional FAIRING STAY (#34)
(Designed for use with KTM Powerparts item 
part# 69005283060 'Fitting Assembly').

KTM RC8/ RC8 R
REAR SETS
part# KTM-RC8RS

(Use with stock brake light switch)

[R]-SIDE

Apply some threadlocker (Loctite, Vibra Tite or similar) to these bolts before final tightening.
(Factory pre-tightened parts such as the Brake Pedal have already been Loctited).

To brake
reservoir

 1. [R] BASE PLATE  [KTM-RC8BP-R]
 2. [R] STEP PLATE  [KTM-RC8SP-R]
 3. MASTER STAY   [KTM-RC8MS] 
 4. [R] HEEL GUARD  [HG-20R]
 5. FOOT PEG   [PEG]
 6. FOOT PEG END CAP   [ST-002]
 7. BRAKE PEDAL 180   [BPD-2]
 8. PEDAL TIP (DELRIN)  [ST-001D18]
 9. COLLAR M6-10(BK)  [BRD-CLR10]
10. COLLAR M8-10(BK)  [BPCLR10]
11. COLLAR M8-18(BK)  [BPCLR18]
12. FOOT PEG COLLAR 12  [PEGCLR-12]
13. PEG WASHER M8  [PWS-8]
14. SPLIT WASHER M8  [SWS-8]
15. HEX HEAD M8x40mm  [HBT-M840]
16. SOCKET HEAD M8x15mm  [SBT-M815]  x 2
17. SOCKET HEAD M8x35mm  [SBT-M835]

satoracing.com


